M17000010072

(Re	questor's Name)	····
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500305916195

11/27/17--01012--003 **125.00

17 NOV 29 AN 12: 3



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	Subway Holdings, LLC
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Name of Limited Liability Company
	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate ce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flor
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Vin Merola
	Name of Person
	Franchise World Headquarters, LLC
	Firm/Company ,
	325 Sub Way
	Address
	Milford, CT 06461
	City/State and Zip Code
	corpaffairs@subway.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For fu	her information concerning this matter, please call:
	Donna Travis 203 877-4281, ext. 1574 at ()
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAHLING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, Fl. 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, Fl. 32301
Enclos	d is a check for the following amount: If \$125.00 Filing Fee

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.)

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	wida. The alternate name must include *Limited L.	isbility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC."
Delaware		3. 46-3579902	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI our	nber, if applicable)
01/01/17			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ine penalty liability)	·-
325 Sub Way		6. 325 Sub Way	
325 Sub Way (Street Address of	Principal Office)	(Mailing Ad	dress)
Milford, CT 06461		Milford, CT 06461	
			(i) N
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		至
0.67	1201 Hays Street		75
Office Address:			<u>5</u>
	Tallahassee (City)	, Florida 32301 (Zip co	·
ignated in this applica omply with the provis	of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent and to accept service of pation, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the propers of my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of my	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar t
ignated in this application by the proving accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps	otion, I hereby accept the appointment as fors of all statutes relative to the propers of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has	registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A lignature) s/have authority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar v SSISTANT VH
ignated in this application by the proving accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps.	sition, I hereby accept the appointment as fons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statitity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar v
ignated in this application by the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps	sition, I hereby accept the appointment as fons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statitity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll	registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A lignature) s/have authority to manage is/are:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vessistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie
ignated in this application by the proving accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps.	sition, I hereby accept the appointment as fons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statitity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	cregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A (gnature) (Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vessistant VF
ignated in this application by the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eapstitle or Capacity: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461	cregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A (gnature) (Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vissistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way
ignated in this application with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps. Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo	cregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A (gnature) (Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vissistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way
ignated in this application omply with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps. Title or Capacity: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461	cregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A (gnature) (Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar to SSISTANT VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way
ignated in this application omply with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eaps. Title or Capacity: Manager Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461	cregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A (gnature) (Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar to SSISTANT VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way
ignated in this application omply with the provision accept the obligation. The name, title or eapst title or Capacity: Manager Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary)	Amont W Jones, A signature) Shave authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity: Manager	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vissistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461
ignated in this application omply with the provise accept the obligation. The name, title or eapst title or Capacity: Manager Manager e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, d	Amont Wones, A Ignature) Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar to a ssistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461
ignated in this application with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or eapst Title or Capacity: Manager Manager ie attachments if necess attached is a certificate addiction under the law of the provise attached.	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (if the certificate	Amont Wones, A Ignature) Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vissistant VF Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461
ignated in this application with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or eapst Title or Capacity: Manager Manager Manager se attachments if necess attached is a certificate soliction under the law one translator must be sufficient to the soliction under the solictio	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (if the certificate abmitted)	Lamont W Jones, A Lamont W Jones, A Lignature) Schave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager ully authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar vissistant VI Same and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 ving custody of records in ton of the certificate under or
ignated in this application with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or eapsetty: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (if the certificate abmitted) ated in accordance with section 605.0203	stregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont Wignamus. A signature. Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar viscosistant VI SSISTANT VI Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 ving custody of records in ton of the certificate under certifi
ignated in this application with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or eapsetty: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (if the certificate abmitted)	stregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont Wignamus. A signature. Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar viscosistant VI SSISTANT VI Name and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 ving custody of records in ton of the certificate under certifi
ignated in this application with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or eapsetty: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) atted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir	stregistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont Wignamus. A signature. Shave authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar viscosistant Vis
ignated in this application with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or eapsetty: Manager	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: David Worroll 612 Wheelers Farms Road Milford, CT 06461 Dina Sabo 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, dof which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) atted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir	registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Lamont W Jones, A squatter with the manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Manager uly authenticated by the official had is in a foreign language, a translatid degree felony as provided for in a square degree felony as provided felony as provided felony as a square degree felony as provided felony as a square degree felony as a square degr	in this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar to a sessistant VI Same and Address: Cynthia Eadie 325 Sub Way Milford, CT 06461 ving custody of records in to of the certificate under that any false information

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUBWAY HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

5384016 8300 SR# 20176594307

Authentication: 203418655

Date: 10-18-17